
Jalpower Corporation Limited 
 

     Financial Creditor Claims (Form C) Summary as on December 21, 2019 
  

                 

S.No. Name of the Financial Creditor 
Amount claimed 

(INR Cr.) 
Amount admitted 

(INR Cr.) 

1 
Power Finance Corporation 
Limited 

770.28 770.28 

2 Punjab National Bank 434.09 434.09 

 Total 1,204.37 1,204.37 

  

 

 


